Olhuveli Beachi Resort & Spa Maldives

Valid for All Markets except Israel, Japan, China, Taiwan, Hong Kong & Korea. Price Quoted In USD Per Room Per Night Basis
Adult / 3 Child

Period Single Double Child (Max:2) < I1n fgag trs Meal plan
2-15yrs 2-15yrs 77y
Note: All rates are inclusive of all applicable taxes
Deluxe room in US Dollars
Maximum Occupancy: 2A + 2C OR 3A
From 015t November 2019 .
till 23" December 2019 381 503 122 31 16 All Inclusive
From 24t December 2019 .
till 07" January 2020 651 773 179 31 16 All Inclusive
From 08t January 2020 .
till 215t April 2020 446 568 179 31 16 All Inclusive
From 22" April 2020 .
till 31t May 2020 404 497 93 31 16 All Inclusive
From 015t June 2020 .
till 31 July 2020 307 406 93 31 16 All Inclusive
From 01t August 2020 .
till 315 October 2020 404 497 93 31 16 Al Inclusive
Grand Beach Villa in US Dollars
Maximum Occupancy: 2A + 2C OR 3A
From 015t November 2019 .
till 23" December 2019 619 741 122 31 16 All Inclusive
From 24t December 2019 ,
till 07* January 2020 892 1014 179 31 16 All Inclusive
From 08t January 2020 .
till 215t April 2020 720 842 179 31 16 All Inclusive
From 22" April 2020 .
till 315 May 2020 639 733 93 31 16 Al Inclusive
From 015t June 2020 .
till 315t July 2020 260 659 93 31 16 Al Inclusive
From 015t August 2020 .
till 31t October 2020 639 733 93 31 16 All Inclusive
Grand Beach Villa with Pool in US Dollars
Maximum Occupancy: 2A + 2C OR 3A
From 015t November 2019 .
till 23 December 2019 680 802 122 31 16 Al Inclusive
From 24t December 2019 ,
till 07* January 2020 933 1055 179 31 16 All Inclusive
From 08t January 2020 .
till 215 April 2020 760 882 179 31 16 All Inclusive
From 22" April 2020 .
till 315t May 2020 697 790 93 31 16 All Inclusive
From 015t June 2020 .
till 315t July 2020 628 2 93 31 16 All Inclusive
From 015t August 2020 .
till 31t October 2020 697 790 93 31 16 AUl Inclusive
Grand Beach Suite with Pool in US Dollars
Maximum Occupancy: 4A OR 2A + 3C
t
From 015t November 2019 714 836 122 3 1 Al Inclusive

till 23" December 2019
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From 24 December 2019
till 07 January 2020

From 08t January 2020
till 21t April 2020

From 22" April 2020
till 315t May 2020

From 015t June 2020
till 315t July 2020

From 015t August 2020
till 315t October 2020

From 015t November 2019
till 23" December 2019

From 24t December 2019
till 07t January 2020

From 08t January 2020
till 215t April 2020

From 22" April 2020
till 315t May 2020

From 015t June 2020
till 315t July 2020

From 01t August 2020
till 315t October 2020

From 015t November 2019
till 237 December 2019

From 24t December 2019
till 07t January 2020

From 08t January 2020
till 215t April 2020

From 22" April 2020
till 315t May 2020

From 015t June 2020
till 315t July 2020

From 015t August 2020
till 315t October 2020

From 015t November 2019
till 237 December 2019

From 24t December 2019
till 07t January 2020

From 08t January 2020
till 215t April 2020

From 22" April 2020
till 315t May 2020

From 015t June 2020
till 315t July 2020

From 015t August 2020
till 315t October 2020

1007

829

743

558

743

547

823

651

572

496

572

576

852

680

597

522

597

619

892

720

641

560

641

1129

951

836

761

836

179

179

93

93

93

31

31

31

31

31

Deluxe Water Villa in US Dollars

Maximum Occupancy: 2A + 2C OR 3A

675

945

773

670

589

670

Jacuzzi Water Villa in US Dollars
Maximum Occupancy: 2A + 2C OR 3A

704

974

802

696

621

696

122

179

179

93

93

93

122

179

179

93

93

93

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

Grand Water Villa in US Dollars

Maximum Occupancy: 2A + 2C OR 3A

741

1014

842

734

659

734

122

179

179

93

93

93

31

31

31

31

31

31

Sunset Jacuzzi Water Villa in US Dollars
Maximum Occupancy: 2A + 2C OR 3A

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive
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From 015t November 2019
till 23" December 2019

From 24t December 2019
till 07t January 2020

From 08t January 2020
till 215t April 2020

From 22" April 2020
till 315t May 2020

From 015t June 2020
till 315t July 2020

From 015t August 2020
till 315t October 2020

From 015t November 2019
till 237 December 2019

From 24t December 2019
till 07t January 2020

From 08t January 2020
till 215t April 2020

From 22" April 2020
till 315t May 2020

From 015t June 2020
till 315t July 2020

From 01t August 2020
till 315t October 2020

From 015t November 2019
till 237 December 2019

From 24t December 2019
till 07t January 2020

From 08t January 2020
till 215t April 2020

From 22" April 2020
till 315t May 2020

From 015t June 2020
till 315t July 2020

From 015t August 2020
till 315t October 2020

Period

From 015t November 2019
till 237 December 2019

From 24t December 2019
till 07t January 2020

From 08t January 2020
till 215t April 2020

From 22" April 2020
till 315t May 2020

651

938

754

668

583

668

773

1060

876

761

682

761

122 31
179 31
179 31
93 31
93 31
93 31

Grand Water Villa with Pool in US Dollars
Maximum Occupancy: 3A OR 2A + 2C

749

1019

852

708

697

708

871

1141

974

802

790

802

122 31
179 31
179 31
93 31
93 31
93 31

Prestige Jacuzzi Water Villa in US Dollars
Maximum Occupancy: 2A + 2C OR 3A

783

1065

881

743

720

743

Quadruple

1563

3230

2598

1448

905

1198

1003

836

813

848

122 31
179 31
179 31
93 31
93 31
93 31

Presidential Water Suite in US Dollars
Maximum occupancy: 4A + 2C / 6A

Adult /3™
Child
2-15yrs

122
179

179

93

Child
(Max:2) Infant
2-15yrs < 1.99yrs
3 16
3 16
3 16
3 16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

Meal plan

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

KENT HOLIDAYS (S) PTE LTD | Tel: +65 6534 1033 | Email: sales@kentholidays.com | www.kentholidays.com



mailto:sales@kentholidays.com
http://www.kentholidays.com/

From 015t June 2020
till 315t July 2020

From 015t August 2020
till 315t October 2020

HANDING CHARGE

RETURN TRANSFER
Via Speed Boat

SUPPLEMENTS

COMPULSORY
SUPPLEMENTS

ROOM OCCUPANCY

CHECKI-IN/ CHECK-OUT

1443 93 31 16 All Inclusive

1448 93 31 16 All Inclusive

USS 15.00 PER PERSON
Period: 015t November 2019 till 215t April 2020

Adult: USS 240.00 per Person
Child (Max 2=under 15yrs): Free of Charge
Additional Child under 15yrs: US$ 240 per child

Period: 22" April 2020 till 315t October 2020

Adult: USS 230.00 per Person
Child (Max 2=under 15yrs): Free of Charge
Additional Child under 15yrs: USS$ 230 per child

- Transfer is available for guests throughout the day and evening.
- Night transfer is subject to prevailing weather conditions and at the discretion of the

Resort management.

- Guests arriving in International Flight after 2230hrs will not be transferred on the same

night unless an additional night’s stay is booked. In such cases, transfer will be provided
the next morning the first available schedule.

- Guests who arrive with late night/ early morning flights with guaranteed reservations

(additional night’s stay) will be transferred on arrival.

- Private transfer available upon request at USD 1120.00 Net per boat return - maximum

of 4 pax in one boat.

- Boat charter rate is applicable for families or clients travelling together only.
- Individual clients who booked on the same flight will not be counted as a group even

though the arrival & departure is on the same date unless they are a family, friend or
travelling together under same itinerary.

Lunch supplement on departure day
Adult:$45

Christmas Eve Dinner:
= Per Adult: USS 155.00
= Per Child: USS 80.00
New Year’s Eve Dinner:
= Per Adult: USS 195.00
= Per Child: USS$ 100.00
Children under 15 Years: FOC
=  Due to the layout of the Water Villas, they are not recommended for young children
the resort may accept booking for children with parents full consent and
responsibility
=  All room categories are with double beds. For twin options, a rollaway bed will be
provided
= All categories take 01 rollaway and 01 extra sofa bed
»=  Check-in time is 1400hrs
= Check-out time is 1200hrs
= Day use room from till 1800hrs will be charged 50% of the room rate on original
board basis with available combined transfer; otherwise additional charge of
private transfers is chargeable
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HONEYMOON &
ANNIVERSARY OFFER &
BIRTHDAY OFFER

Valid from 015t Nov 2019 to 315t Oct 2020
Minimum of 3 Nights:

= Fruit basket upon arrival

= A bottle of wine upon arrival in the villa

= Special dinner for the couple eat out a al carte restaurant (once during the stay) 4
course menu.

= Special evening Turn-down service with bed decoration on arrival night

= Celebratory cake.

Minimum 7 Nights:

= USS50 Spa credit per couple per stay

=  Fruit Basket upon arrival

= A bottle of wine upon arrival in the villa
——=—Celebratorycake————

= Special dinner for the couple on the beach (next to a la carte restaurant, once

during the stay) 4 course menu.

= In-villa floral bath (once during stay in all the rooms with Bathtub)

= Special evening Turn-down service with bed decoration on arrival night

= Complimentary in-villa breakfast fot the couple once during the stay.
TERMS: IN ORDER TO QUALIFY FOR THE OFFER A MINIMUM OF 3 NIGHTS STAY IS REQUIRED (TO BE
SPECIFIED AT THE TIME OF BOOKING - COPY OF MARRIAAGE CERTIFICATE/REGISTRATION DATED OFF
LESS THAN 12 MONTHS TO BE PRESENTED AT CHECK-IN)
NOTE: GUEST WHO ARE CELEBRATING BIRTHDAY WILL BE RPOVIDED WITH CELEBRATORY CAKE AND
BOTTLE OF WINE
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Valid from 015t Nov 2019 to 315t Oct 2020
EIRLY BIRD OFFER
Minimum 3 Nights Stay
= A 10% discount for all bookings on Al made more than 50 days prior toarrival
= A 15% discount for all bookings on Al made more than 65 days prior toarrival
< NOTE: EBO is not applicable to other supplementary charges

CHILD DISCOUNT - CHILDREN STAY, PLAY AND EAT FOR FREE
= Children from 2-14.99yrs old will stay for free in a room shared with 2 full paying
adults (Green Tax $6 per child per night will be charged)
= Children under 14.99yrs old will eat for free based on the rules meal plan
accompanied adult, excluding alcoholic beverages
=  Maximum 2 free kids per Villa is included in AL Meal Plan
= 37Child in the same unit to be charged US$100 per night onAl.

SPECIAL OFFERS = 50% discount for second room booked for children when accompanied by parents
in double occupancy in the first room. Please mention booking code 2ND _DIS at
the time of booking request

= Special events, room service and private dining are not included in the offer

= Special Kids menu will be provided in all Al Carte Restaurants for children below
15years old when dine with adults (50% discount if kids opt to eat from the
standard menu).

BEST AGERS DISCOUNT
= Both have to be 60 years old and over when traveling to avail 05% discount
excluding transfers & other supplementary charges.
= Age must be specified at the time of the reservation
= Applicable also to single best agers

ABOVE OFFERS ARE COMBINALE WITH EACH OTHER WHENEVER APPLICABLE AND ARE
APPLICABLE FOR ALL MARKETS

TERMS & CONDITIONS

1. GENERAL

e Allourrates are quoted in United States Dollars (unless otherwise stated) and are net and non-commissionable.
All our room rates (SGL/DBL/TPL) are quoted per room per night inclusive of all taxes if otherwise advised.
Other surcharges and supplements applicable are given along with the resort rates if otherwise advised. All
transfer rates are quoted per person return and transfer modes are given alongside if otherwise advised.

e Complimentary for honeymooners, birthdays, anniversaries etc is applicable only if informed at time of original
booking and can vary from different resorts, and must be mentioned in the vouchers.

e All resorts charge for day use rooms after 1200 hrs noon, 75% to 100% of the room rate. Rates are provided
where applicable on the tariff. (This changes from time to time and can vary from different resorts)

e The star rating in this tariff is not official we recommend independent inspection as the quality and standard
perception can vary

e |l rates (rooms, meals, transfers etc) are subject to change without prior notice.

GOVERNMENT GREEN TAX OF USD 6 PER PERSON PER NIGHT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE UPON GOVERNMENT

2. MEET & GREET

Our airport representatives will meet and greet you up on arrival with their name board, and will hand over to the
hotel/resort representatives.
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3. APPLIED COUNTRIES

These rates are applicable for all markets unless specified on the rate sheet and subject to change.

4. ABBREVIATIONS USED
MEAL PLANS:
FB - Full Board HB-Half Board BB -Bed & Breakfast RO -Room Only Al-AllInclusive DU - Day Use

TRANSFER:
DHO - Dhoni (Slow Boat) SPB-Speed Boat SPL-Seaplane FSB-FastBoat YCHT-Yacht OT-Own Transfer

ACCOMMODATION:
SGL - Single DBL - Double TPL - Triple

(STAR CATEGORY) 7= are given to indicate the star category of the resort/hotel, but these are not strictly applicable as
they are not any regulated criteria

(IMH - 19/11/2019)

Click here to Submit Enquiry
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