Olhuveli Beachi Resort & Spa Maldives ★★★★

Valid for All Markets except Israel, Japan, China, Taiwan, Hong Kong & Korea. Price Quoted In USD Per Room Per Night Basis

Period	Single	Double	Adult / 3 rd Child 2-15yrs	Child (Max:2) 2-15yrs	Infant < 1.99yrs	Meal plan
	Note		e inclusive of all	• •	axes	
			e room in US Do Occupancy: 2A +			
From 01 st November 2019 till 23 rd December 2019	381	503	122	31	16	All Inclusive
From 24 th December 2019 till 07 th January 2020	651	773	179	31	16	All Inclusive
From 08 th January 2020 till 21 st April 2020	446	568	179	31	16	All Inclusive
From 22 nd April 2020 till 31 st May 2020	404	497	93	31	16	All Inclusive
From 01 st June 2020 till 31 st July 2020	307	406	93	31	16	All Inclusive
From 01 st August 2020 till 31 st October 2020	404	497	93	31	16	All Inclusive
			each Villa in US Occupancy: 2A +			
From 01 st November 2019 till 23 rd December 2019	619	741	122	31	16	All Inclusive
From 24 th December 2019 till 07 th January 2020	892	1014	179	31	16	All Inclusive
From 08 th January 2020 till 21 st April 2020	720	842	179	31	16	All Inclusive
From 22 nd April 2020 till 31 st May 2020	639	733	93	31	16	All Inclusive
From 01 st June 2020 till 31 st July 2020	560	659	93	31	16	All Inclusive
From 01 st August 2020 till 31 st October 2020	639	733	93	31	16	All Inclusive
	Gr		illa with Pool in Occupancy: 2A +			
From 01 st November 2019 till 23 rd December 2019	680	802	122	31	16	All Inclusive
From 24 th December 2019 till 07 th January 2020	933	1055	179	31	16	All Inclusive
From 08 th January 2020 till 21 st April 2020	760	882	179	31	16	All Inclusive
From 22 nd April 2020 till 31 st May 2020	697	790	93	31	16	All Inclusive
From 01 st June 2020 till 31 st July 2020	628	721	93	31	16	All Inclusive
From 01 st August 2020 till 31 st October 2020	697	790	93	31	16	All Inclusive
	G		Suite with Pool in Decupancy: 4A O		5	
From 01 st November 2019 till 23 rd December 2019	714	836	122	31	16	All Inclusive

						I	
From 24 th December 2019 till 07 th January 2020	1007	1129	179	31	16	All Inclusive	
From 08 th January 2020 till 21 st April 2020	829	951	179	31	16	All Inclusive	
From 22 nd April 2020 till 31 st May 2020	743	836	93	31	16	All Inclusive	
From 01 st June 2020 till 31 st July 2020	558	761	`93	31	16	All Inclusive	
From 01st August 2020 till 31st October 2020	743	836	93	31	16	All Inclusive	
			ater Villa in US ccupancy: 2A + 2				
From 01st November 2019	F 47				47	All la alvativa	
till 23 rd December 2019	547	675	122	31	16	All Inclusive	
From 24 th December 2019 till 07 th January 2020	823	945	179	31	16	All Inclusive	
From 08 th January 2020 till 21 st April 2020	651	773	179	31	16	All Inclusive	
From 22 nd April 2020 till 31 st May 2020	572	670	93	31	16	All Inclusive	
From 01 st June 2020 till 31 st July 2020	496	589	93	31	16	All Inclusive	
From 01 st August 2020 till 31 st October 2020	572	670	93	31	16	All Inclusive	
			ater Villa in US ccupancy: 2A + 2				
From 01 st November 2019 till 23 rd December 2019	576	704	122	31	16	All Inclusive	
From 24 th December 2019 till 07 th January 2020	852	974	179	31	16	All Inclusive	
From 08 th January 2020 till 21 st April 2020	680	802	179	31	16	All Inclusive	
From 22 nd April 2020 till 31 st May 2020	597	696	93	31	16	All Inclusive	
From 01 st June 2020 till 31 st July 2020	522	621	93	31	16	All Inclusive	
From 01 st August 2020 till 31 st October 2020	597	696	93	31	16	All Inclusive	
			ater Villa in US I			1	
From 01st November 2019			ccupancy: 2A + 2				
till 23 rd December 2019	619	741	122	31	16	All Inclusive	
From 24 th December 2019 till 07 th January 2020	892	1014	179	31	16	All Inclusive	
From 08 th January 2020 till 21 st April 2020	720	842	179	31	16	All Inclusive	
From 22 nd April 2020 till 31 st May 2020	641	734	93	31	16	All Inclusive	
From 01 st June 2020 till 31 st July 2020	560	659	93	31	16	All Inclusive	
From 01 st August 2020 till 31 st October 2020	641	734	93	31	16	All Inclusive	
Sunset Jacuzzi Water Villa in US Dollars							
Maximum Occupancy: 2A + 2C OR 3A							

From 01st November 2019							
till 23 rd December 2019	651	773	122	31	16	All Inclusive	
From 24 th December 2019 till 07 th January 2020	938	1060	179	31	16	All Inclusive	
From 08 th January 2020 till 21 st April 2020	754	876	179	31	16	All Inclusive	
From 22 nd April 2020 till 31 st May 2020	668	761	93	31	16	All Inclusive	
From 01 st June 2020 till 31 st July 2020	583	682	93	31	16	All Inclusive	
From 01 st August 2020 till 31 st October 2020	668	761	93	31	16	All Inclusive	
			<mark>/illa with Pool in</mark> ccupancy: 3A OR		1	'	
From 01 st November 2019 till 23 rd December 2019	749	871	122	31	16	All Inclusive	
From 24 th December 2019 till 07 th January 2020	1019	1141	179	31	16	All Inclusive	
From 08 th January 2020 till 21 st April 2020	852	974	179	31	16	All Inclusive	
From 22 nd April 2020 till 31 st May 2020	708	802	93	31	16	All Inclusive	
From 01 st June 2020 till 31 st July 2020	697	790	93	31	16	All Inclusive	
From 01 st August 2020 till 31 st October 2020	708	802	93	31	16	All Inclusive	
Prestige Jacuzzi Water Villa in US Dollars Maximum Occupancy: 2A + 2C OR 3A							
From 01 st November 2019 till 23 rd December 2019 783 905 122 31 16 All Inclusive							
From 24 th December 2019 till 07 th January 2020	1065	1198	179	31	16	All Inclusive	
From 08 th January 2020 till 21 st April 2020	881	1003	179	31	16	All Inclusive	
From 22 nd April 2020 till 31 st May 2020	743	836	93	31	16	All Inclusive	
From 01 st June 2020 till 31 st July 2020	720	813	93	31	16	All Inclusive	
From 01st August 2020 till 31st October 2020	743	848	93	31	16	All Inclusive	
Presidential Water Suite in US Dollars Maximum occupancy: 4A + 2C / 6A							
Adult /3 rd Child Infant							
Period	Quadruple	Child 2-15yrs	(Max:2) 2-15yrs		99yrs	Meal plan	
From 01st November 2019 till 23rd December 2019	1563	122	31	1	6	All Inclusive	
From 24 th December 2019 till 07 th January 2020	3230	179	31	1	6	All Inclusive	
From 08 th January 2020 till 21 st April 2020	2598	179	31	1	6	All Inclusive	
From 22 nd April 2020 till 31 st May 2020	1448	93	31	1	6	All Inclusive	

From 01 st June 2020 till 31 st July 2020	1443	93	31	16	All Inclusive		
From 01 st August 2020 till 31 st October 2020	1448	93	31	16	All Inclusive		
HANDING CHARGE	US\$ 15.00 PER PERSON						
RETURN TRANSFER Via Speed Boat	Period: 01st November 2019 till 21st April 2020 Adult: US\$ 240.00 per Person Child (Max 2=under 15yrs): Free of Charge Additional Child under 15yrs: US\$ 240 per child Period: 22nd April 2020 till 31st October 2020 Adult: US\$ 230.00 per Person Child (Max 2=under 15yrs): Free of Charge Additional Child under 15yrs: US\$ 230 per child Transfer is available for guests throughout the day and evening. Night transfer is subject to prevailing weather conditions and at the discretion of the Resort management. Guests arriving in International Flight after 2230hrs will not be transferred on the same night unless an additional night's stay is booked. In such cases, transfer will be provided the next morning the first available schedule. Guests who arrive with late night/ early morning flights with guaranteed reservations (additional night's stay) will be transferred on arrival. Private transfer available upon request at USD 1120.00 Net per boat return - maximum of 4 pax in one boat. Boat charter rate is applicable for families or clients travelling together only. Individual clients who booked on the same flight will not be counted as a group even though the arrival & departure is on the same date unless they are a family, friend or travelling together under same itinerary.						
SUPPLEMENTS	<u>Lunch supplement on departure day</u> Adult:\$45						
COMPULSORY SUPPLEMENTS	Christmas Eve Dinner: Per Adult: US\$ 155.00 Per Child: US\$ 80.00 New Year's Eve Dinner: Per Adult: US\$ 195.00 Per Child: US\$ 100.00 Children under 15 Years: FOC						
ROOM OCCUPANCY	 Due to the layout of the Water Villas, they are not recommended for young children the resort may accept booking for children with parents full consent and responsibility All room categories are with double beds. For twin options, a rollaway bed will be provided All categories take 01 rollaway and 01 extra sofa bed 						
CHECKI-IN/ CHECK-OUT	 Check-in time is 1400hrs Check-out time is 1200hrs Day use room from till 1800hrs will be charged 50% of the room rate on original board basis with available combined transfer; otherwise additional charge of private transfers is chargeable 						

Valid from 01st Nov 2019 to 31st Oct 2020

Minimum of 3 Nights:

- Fruit basket upon arrival
- A bottle of wine upon arrival in the villa
- Special dinner for the couple eat out a all carte restaurant (once during the stay) 4
 course menu.
- Special evening Turn-down service with bed decoration on arrival night
- Celebratory cake.

Minimum 7 Nights:

- US\$50 Spa credit per couple per stay
- Fruit Basket upon arrival
- A bottle of wine upon arrival in the villa
- Celebratory cake
- Special dinner for the couple on the beach (next to a la carte restaurant, once during the stay) 4 course menu.
- In-villa floral bath (once during stay in all the rooms with Bathtub)
- Special evening Turn-down service with bed decoration on arrival night
- Complimentary in-villa breakfast fot the couple once during the stay.

TERMS: IN ORDER TO QUALIFY FOR THE OFFER A MINIMUM OF 3 NIGHTS STAY IS REQUIRED (TO BE SPECIFIED AT THE TIME OF BOOKING - COPY OF MARRIAAGE CERTIFICATE/REGISTRATION DATED OFF LESS THAN 12 MONTHS TO BE PRESENTED AT CHECK-IN)

NOTE: GUEST WHO ARE CELEBRATING BIRTHDAY WILL BE RPOVIDED WITH CELEBRATORY CAKE AND BOTTLE OF WINE

HONEYMOON & ANNIVERSARY OFFER & BIRTHDAY OFFER

Valid from 01st Nov 2019 to 31st Oct 2020 **EIRLY BIRD OFFER**

Minimum 3 Nights Stay

- A 10% discount for all bookings on AI made more than 50 days prior to arrival
- A 15% discount for all bookings on AI made more than 65 days prior to arrival
- ❖ NOTE: EBO is not applicable to other supplementary charges

CHILD DISCOUNT - CHILDREN STAY, PLAY AND EAT FOR FREE

- Children from 2-14.99vrs old will stay for free in a room shared with 2 full paying adults (Green Tax \$6 per child per night will be charged)
- Children under 14.99yrs old will eat for free based on the rules meal plan accompanied adult, excluding alcoholic beverages
- Maximum 2 free kids per Villa is included in AL Meal Plan
- 3rd Child in the same unit to be charged US\$100 per night on AI.
- 50% discount for second room booked for children when accompanied by parents in double occupancy in the first room. Please mention booking code 2ND _DIS at the time of booking request
- Special events, room service and private dining are not included in the offer
- Special Kids menu will be provided in all Al Carte Restaurants for children below 15 years old when dine with adults (50% discount if kids opt to eat from the standard menu).

BEST AGERS DISCOUNT

- Both have to be 60 years old and over when traveling to avail 05% discount excluding transfers & other supplementary charges.
- Age must be specified at the time of the reservation
- Applicable also to single best agers

ABOVE OFFERS ARE COMBINALE WITH EACH OTHER WHENEVER APPLICABLE AND ARE APPLICABLE FOR ALL MARKETS

TERMS & CONDITIONS

1. GENERAL

SPECIAL OFFERS

- All our rates are quoted in United States Dollars (unless otherwise stated) and are net and non-commissionable. All our room rates (SGL/DBL/TPL) are quoted per room per night inclusive of all taxes if otherwise advised. Other surcharges and supplements applicable are given along with the resort rates if otherwise advised. All transfer rates are quoted per person return and transfer modes are given alongside if otherwise advised.
- Complimentary for honeymooners, birthdays, anniversaries etc is applicable only if informed at time of original booking and can vary from different resorts, and must be mentioned in the vouchers.
- All resorts charge for day use rooms after 1200 hrs noon, 75% to 100% of the room rate. Rates are provided where applicable on the tariff. (This changes from time to time and can vary from different resorts)
- The star rating in this tariff is not official we recommend independent inspection as the quality and standard perception can vary
- Il rates (rooms, meals, transfers etc) are subject to change without prior notice.

GOVERNMENT GREEN TAX OF USD 6 PER PERSON PER NIGHT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE UPON GOVERNMENT

2. MEET & GREET

Our airport representatives will meet and greet you up on arrival with their name board, and will hand over to the hotel/resort representatives.

KENT HOLIDAYS (S) PTE LTD | Tel: +65 6534 1033 | Email: sales@kentholidays.com | www.kentholidays.com

3. APPLIED COUNTRIES

These rates are applicable for all markets unless specified on the rate sheet and subject to change.

4. ABBREVIATIONS USED

MEAL PLANS:

FB - Full Board HB - Half Board BB - Bed & Breakfast RO - Room Only AI - All Inclusive DU - Day Use

TRANSFER:

DHO - Dhoni (Slow Boat) SPB - Speed Boat SPL - Seaplane FSB - Fast Boat YCHT - Yacht OT - Own Transfer

ACCOMMODATION:

SGL - Single DBL - Double TPL - Triple

(STAR CATEGORY) ★ are given to indicate the star category of the resort/hotel, but these are not strictly applicable as they are not any regulated criteria

Click here to Submit Enquiry

(IMH - 19/11/2019)